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REITER, Claudio
SCHWEIKART, Wolfgang
MAYR, Rainer
EINSIEDLER, Magnus
LOSER, Stefan

BANSCH, Markus
LANZENBERGER, Andrea
HERING, Thomas

FINK, Roland

KANT, Peter

KLIER, Ralf

ZENGERLE, Susi

KICK, Tobias

AICHER, Roland
KUBLER, Melanie
STRANG, Michael
KAPFHAMMER, Maria Elena
EPP, Christian
LANZENBERGER, Jakob
ERNST, Daniel
REICHART, Anni
BANSE, Benny

TRAUT, Gabi

MUNZ, Michael

TOGEL, Lena

GERLE, Peter

FESSLER, Heidi

KUISLE, Konrad

TRAUT, Andreas

SCHRAGLE, Dietmar

94,2 Ringe
93,0 Ringe
92,3 Ringe
91,8 Ringe
88,7 Ringe
88,0 Ringe
87,9 Ringe
86,9 Ringe
86,9 Ringe
86,8 Ringe
86,8 Ringe
86,7 Ringe
86,5 Ringe
86,5 Ringe
84,9 Ringe
84,7 Ringe
84,5 Ringe
84,3 Ringe
84,3 Ringe
83,7 Ringe
83,6 Ringe
83,3 Ringe
83,1 Ringe
82,9 Ringe
82,9 Ringe
82,7 Ringe
82,6 Ringe
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82,6 Ringe

82,3 Ringe
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ZENGERLE, Arno
SCHON, Christoph
GEIST, Regina
SCHWAB, Rita
SCHINDELE, Dietmar
SCHINDELE, Claudia
HIEPP, Thomas
KITTEL, Vanessa

EPP, Manfred
KRETSCHMER, Dietmar
BROLL, Stefan
HIEMEYER, Christian
RABUS, Dietmar
WIEDEMANN, Tina
FILSER, Rupert
REICHART, Simone
REICHART, Christian
BOTSCHKA, Regina
HEISL, Manfred
FORSTER, Karin
MAIERHOFER, Wolfgang
BERKMILLER, Matthias
REICHART, Katharina
DENIFFEL, Renate
SCHON, Julia
FORSTER, Franz
KOPF, Jessi
ABRAHAM, Maximilian
JAGER, Hans-Peter
BANSCH, Simone
TOGEL, Thomas
HEIDL, Andrea

HELLE, Markus

PFLUGER, Thomas

82,1
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81,3
81,0
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80,7
80,7
80,3
80,1
79,9
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79,1
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76,8
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75,7
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75,3
75,2
75,0
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MAURUS, Andreas

SCHILLINGER, Alexander

RUHFEL, Titus

WILDEMANN, Valentina

WACHTER, Wolfgang
BEREND, Wolfgang
PRESTELE, Sebastian
REICHART, Lisa
KUISLE, Karin
TOGEL, Melanie
BENDOREF, Jo

MAIR, lise

KOPF, Flo

HIEPP, Johann
VOGG, Helga
SCHRAGLE, Elisa
MOCKEL, Elfriede
KRETSCHMER, Harald
MAYER, Carina
BANSCH, Maximilian
MAYRHANS, Kilian
GEIST, Maria
SCHREINER, Daniela
BERGER, UIf

LUTZ, Cecilia
MAYER, Erwin
HEISL, Christoph
SCHMEISER, Anke
MOSER, Hans
HAUBER, Manuela
WILDEMANN, Maria

DLAPAL, Ralf

TAUFRATSHOFER, Peter

EINSIEDLER, Wendelin

741
741
73,7
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72,7
72,3
72,2
72,1
72,1
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68,2
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67,0
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65,1
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62,0
58,9
56,1
46,1
43,7
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99. EBERLE, Guido 41,8 Ringe

100. ZINGERLE, Christine 41,0 Ringe
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